⁶⁴ 76896 Vol./ngt/Page_6452 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That JUDITH 5. NOISIO & ROBERT LESLIE HOISIO, Maring received the sum of \$1.00, and, other, valuable, consideration Junity received hereing received the sum of \$1.00, and, other, valuable, consideration as a partial public decimation Judith 5. Noisio, Personal Representative the sum of \$1.00, and, other, valuable, consideration Judith 5. Noisio, Personal Representative the sum of \$1.00, and, other, valuable, consideration as a partial public decimation Judith 5. Noisio, Personal Representative the sum of \$1.00, and, other, waluable, consideration Judith 5. Noisio, Personal Representative the sum of \$1.00, and, other walue, walue the sum of \$1.00, and, other walue, walue, walue, walue, walue, walue, the sum of \$1.00, and, other walue, walue, walue, the sum of \$1.00, and, other walue, walue, walue, the sum of \$1.00, and, other walue	FORM	No. 814—PARTIAL RELEASE OF MORTGAGE—Individual or Corporat	•. MT31842-KR ••	PYRIGHT 1889 STRYRNS-HEES LAW PUG. CO., PORTLAND	, CR. \$7304
the sum of \$1.400, and, other, salvable, consideration	ÓN	76896		Vol_ <u>m94</u> Page 645	Z @
the sum of \$1.400, and, other, salvable, consideration		KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN each as to an undivided 1/2 i	<i>TS, That</i> JUDITH S. nterest		
as a partial payment on that certain mortfage executed by Robert. F. Williams & Suzamo Hilliams, house of the Restate of Robert Moisio mortfages dated7/21 19.98, intervoid Judith. S. Moisio, Personal Representative of the Restate of Robert Moisio of the Restate of Robert Moisio mortfages and recorded in bok/recl/volume No. NB. record of mortfages ofKlamath county Oregon, on page 11634, or as tec/lite/instrument/microlim/recordin Mok/recl/volume No. NB. record of mortfages ofKlamath county Oregon, July 22. 19.88 does horeby release from the line of said mortfage specified shall remain subject thereto as horetolore. In construing this partial release of mortfage specified shall remain subject thereto as horetolore. In construing this partial release of mortfage specified shall remain subject thereto as horetolore. In construing this partial release of mortfage specified shall remain subject thereto as horetolore. In construing this partial release of mortfage specified shall remain subject thereto as horetolore. In withes Where(or, the grant hore as executed this instrument is all apply equally to corporations and to individual. In Withere and the second this instrument is a coprorate grantor, it has caused this remain subject thereto as horetolore. In within second and its said shall be a construct and the second this instrument is a coprorate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its said and thereto by codif of its board of directors. Dated	the				
mortgages dided //21	as a	partial payment on that certain mortgage exec	uted by Robert F. W	illiams & Suzanne Williams	
Parcel 2 in Section 27 of Major Land Partition 32-91 situated in Sections 26, 27. 28, 34 and 35 in Township 34 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. and that the remainder of said lands in said mottgage specified shall remain subject thereto as heretolore. In construing this partial release of mottgage specified shall remain subject thereto as heretolore. In construing this partial release of mottgage, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all geomatical changes shall be made so that this instrument; the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all geomatical changes shall be made so that this instrument; the acquired is name to be signed and its soft stiffing the secure dual authorised thereto by order of its board of directors. Date: State of OREGON, County of	mor of reco mici	tgagor dated	8, in favor ofJudith mortgagee and re county, Oregon, on pa h), onJuly, 22	S. Moisio, Personal Represer corded in book/reel/volume No. M88. age 11634, or as fee/file/instru 	ntative
In construing this partial release of mortfade, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be made so that this instrument is hall apply equally to corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its soft all the grantor has executed this instrument, if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its soft all the grantor has executed this instrument, if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its soft all the grantor has executed this instrument, if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its soft all the grantor has executed this instrument of the there is there is the there is the there is the there is the there		28, 24 and 25 in Township 34	or Land Partition 3 South, Range 8 Eas	32-91 situated in Sections 26, t of the Willamette Meridían,	, 27,
In construing this partial release of mortfade, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be made so that this instrument is hall apply equally to corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its soft all the grantor has executed this instrument, if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its soft all the grantor has executed this instrument, if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its soft all the grantor has executed this instrument, if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its soft all the grantor has executed this instrument of the there is there is the there is the there is the there is the there					
In construing this partial release of mortfade, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be made so that this instrument is hall apply equally to corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its soft all the grantor has executed this instrument, if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its soft all the grantor has executed this instrument, if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its soft all the grantor has executed this instrument, if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its soft all the grantor has executed this instrument of the there is there is the there is the there is the there is the there					
In construing this partial release of mortfade, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be made so that this instrument is hall apply equally to corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its soft all the grantor has executed this instrument, if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its soft all the grantor has executed this instrument, if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its soft all the grantor has executed this instrument, if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its soft all the grantor has executed this instrument of the there is there is the there is the there is the there is the there					
image: state in the second	be s (if the use th end STA:	In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execu- igned and its seal affixed by an officer duly au Dated	ted this instrument; if a atthorized thereto by ord Robert Les.	corporate grantor, it has caused its na er of its board of directors.	ime to
Bat definition ot definition (SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: My commission expires: Partial Release of My commission expires: Judith S. Moisio & Robert Lessie Moisio Image: Robert F. & Suzanne Williams Contr Use This expression Notary Public for Oregon State of County of Count		This instrument was acknowledged before ma on	This instrument was acl	nowledged before me on	
(SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (SEAL) Partial Release of My commission expires: MORTTGAGE Judith S. Moisio & Robert Leslie Judith S. Moisio & Robert Leslie Moisio To Space: RECORDING RETURN TO Robert F. & Suzanne Williams USED.) AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Jim & Patricia Huckabay, J148 Jallance Concurrent		, 19, by	19, by	-	
(SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (SEAL) Partial Release of My commission expires: MORTTGAGE Judith S. Moisio & Robert Leslie Judith S. Moisio & Robert Leslie Moisio To Space: RECORDING RETURN TO Robert F. & Suzanne Williams USED.) AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Jim & Patricia Huckabay, J148 Jallance Concurrent	••••••		88	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(SEAL) My commission expires: (SEAL) Partial Release of MORTTGAGE Judith S. Moisio & Robert Leslie Moisio STATE OF OREGON, County of	<i></i>		of the	una cho d	
(SEAL) My commission expires: (SEAL) Partial Release of MORTTGAGE Judith S. Moisio & Robert Leslie Moisio STATE OF OREGON, County of		•			•••••
(SEAL) My commission expires: (SEAL) Partial Release of MORTTGAGE Judith S. Moisio & Robert Leslie Moisio STATE OF OREGON, County of		Notary Public for Oreson	Notary Public for Oreson		
Partial Release of MORTGAGE Judith S. Moisio & Robert Leslie Moisio TO Robert F. & Suzanne Williams AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Jim & Patricia Huckabay, 1148 Jalachada	(SEA	L)			SEAL)
MORTGAGE Judith S. Moisio & Robert Leslie Moisio TO Robert F. & Suzanne Williams AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Jim & Patricia Huckabay, 1148 Jalacadat		II Contrassion expires:	My commussion expires:		
MORTGACE Judith S. Moisio & Robert Leslie Moisio I Control Use This Space: Recording Robert F. & Suzanne Williams AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Jim & Patricia Huckabay, 1148 Julith S. Moisio & Robert Leslie Moisio I I Control Use This Space: Recording Base of the control of the cont		Partial Release of	T)
Judith S. Moisio & Robert Leslie Moisio TO TO Robert F. & Suzanne Williams AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Jim & Patricia Huckabay, 1148 Jalacadat	ET No.	MORTGAGE		· · · · ·	
TO Image: Space Recording Return to TO Space Recording Return to Robert F. & Suzanne Williams Image: Space Recording Return to After Recording Return to Jim & Patricia Huckabay, 1148 Jalact Codet		Judith S. Moisio & Robert Lesl	ie Moisio		
V TO SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING in book/reel/colume Noon Robert F. & Suzanne Williams LABL IN COUN. THES WHERE USED.) in book/reel/colume Noon AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Jim & Patricia Huckabay, 1148 Jalacatt AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO					
Robert F. & Suzanne Williams AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Jim & Patricia Huckabay, 1148 Jalacadat		TO	SPACE: RESERVED For recording LABLL im coun. Ties where		
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Jim & Patricia Huckabay, 1148 Jalachalt.					
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Jim & Patricia Huckabay, 1148 Jalachalt.		Robert F. & Suzanne Williams			
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Jim & Patricia Huckabay, 1148 Jalachalt.	XCK.			Record of Mortgages of said Count	у.
Jim & Patricia Huckabay, 1148 Jalandet.	ă				al of
1148 Jaland Ct.				County affixed.	
San JUDI. CA G5100 By Connette Muller Deputy					
By Maranalla Deputy		San NOL CA		Bu liner the street for	E
		95170		asy antitude that have been up a left in the head of a fill	epury'

A Part of the

Harris and

122

03-01-94P02:50 RCVD

814